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Specimens of Gothic Architecture (Volume 2)

Author: A. Pugin Publisher: M. A. Nattali

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Architecture in England by Pugin Architect - literary part by E. J. Wilson - plans elevations sections & parts at 
large to exemplify various styles with historic accounts (ex-library). Spine torn Hardback in Red, cover detached.

£ 80.00 Book Ref: ARC-000001

Scottish National Memorials

Author: James Paton Publisher: James Maclehose & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 340mm x 260mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 359 Volumes: 1

Description: National contribution of Scottish antiquities the more important contributions have been discussed & illustrated in 
detail. Green Hardback gilt inscribed. Some bumping on corners.

£ 49.00 Book Ref: ARC-000002

Open Timber Roofs

Author: Brandon Publisher: W. Kent

Edition: Book Size: 320mm x 260mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 87 Volumes: 1

Description: Roofs of the churchs in the middle ages, Brown Hardback.

£ 60.00 Book Ref: ARC-000003

Norfolk monumental Brasses

Author: Rev Edmund Farrer Publisher: Rampant Norwich

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with Red lettering to spine. Slight foxing to end pages. A List of Monumental Brasses remaining in 
the County of Norfolk This is no 65. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. 

£ 90.00 Book Ref: ARC-000004

BEAUTIFUL BRITAIN

Author: Werner Co. Publisher: Werner

Edition: Book Size: 350mm x 280mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: OBLONG BOOK IN BROWN WITH GILT LETTERING. WITH FRONT COVER DETACHED.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000005

Pillar to Post

Author: Osbert Lancaster Publisher: John Murray

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 84 Volumes: 1

Description: Yellow cloth boards. that are stained. Foxing to endpages. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: ARC-000007
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Analysis of Gothic Architecture

Author: Raphael & J. Arthur Brandon Publisher: John Grant

Edition: Book Size: 320mm x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 2

Description: Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. Illustrated by a series of upwards of seven hundred examples of doorways, 
windows, mouldings, roofs, archs, crosses, panels, but-tresses, seats, screens, etc., Ex-lib. Vol 1 and vol 2 slight 
bumping to edges of spine on both vol.

£ 39.00 Book Ref: ARC-000008

1851 and the Crystal Palace

Author: Christopher Hobhouse Publisher: John Murray

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 220mm x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 181 Volumes: 1

Description: Fully Illustrated from contempory drawings. Spine detached from ne side of book.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: ARC-000009

La Scupture Florentine

Author: Marcel Reymond Publisher: Alinari Freres

Edition: Book Size: 370mm x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 220 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback cover. . Spine torn and parts missing. Pages loose from spine.

£ 30.00 Book Ref: ARC-000010

Pictorial Architecture of the British Isles

Author: Rev. H. H. Bishop M.A. Publisher: S P C K London

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 310mm x 250mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 123 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown with gilt lettering on spine and front cover. Ex-lib. Bumping to edges of spine and corners. Foxing on 
pages.

£ 7.50 Book Ref: ARC-000011

Specimens of Gothic Architecture

Author: A. Pugin Publisher: M.A. Nattali

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine. Ancient Elevations Sections and parts at large. Bumping to end pages. Foxing to 
pages. Rebound by lib. Vol 1.

£ 60.00 Book Ref: ARC-000012

Royal Palaces

Author: John Geddie Publisher: Otto Schulze

Edition: Book Size: 270mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Historic Castles and Homes of Great Britain. Ninety seven illustrations with an introduction. Slight browning to 
pages.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: ARC-000013

Housing

Author: Council Publisher: Council

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 79 Volumes: 1

Description: A Survey of the post war housing work of the London county council 1945-1949. Slight bumping to top and bottom 
of spine.

£ 86.00 Book Ref: ARC-000014

2

Architecture Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Can our Cities Survive

Author: J. L. Sert Publisher: Harvard University Press

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 310mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 251 Volumes: 1

Description: Grey with red lettering on front cover and spine. An abc of urban problems, their Analysis, their solutions Bumping 
to top and bottom of spine. Small burn to front cover.

£ 115.00 Book Ref: ARC-000015

Towns and Town-planning Ancient & Modern

Author: T. Harold Hughes Publisher: Oxford University

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 156 Volumes: 1

Description: Grey with black lettering on spine, ex-lib. Browning to pages.

£ 50.00 Book Ref: ARC-000017

Der soziale wohnungsbau und seine forderung in Zurich

Author: Zurich Publisher: Herausgegeben Vom Hochbauamt

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 113 Volumes: 1

Description: Soft cover with Black lettering, ex-lib. Slight stains on cover.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: ARC-000019

When Democracy Builds

Author: Frank Lloyd Wright Publisher: Chicago Press

Edition: Book Size: 270mm x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 139 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown with black lettering on spine, ex-lib. Slight bumping to top and bottom of spine.

£ 18.00 Book Ref: ARC-000021

English House

Author: R. Furneaux Jordan Publisher: Vista Books

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Black with gilt lettering on spine. Ex-lib. Worn spine.

£ 7.50 Book Ref: ARC-000022

Modern English House

Author: Phillips Publisher: Country Life

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: .Green with white lettering on spine and front cover. Ex-lib. Spine covering split.

£ 10.50 Book Ref: ARC-000023

Examination of an old Manuscript

Author: T. Le Marchant Douse B.A Publisher: Taylor & Francis

Edition: Book Size: 30mm x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 12 Volumes: 1

Description: The Northumberland Manuscript with a two page facsimile. Ex-lib. Bumping to corners of book and spine.

£ 110.00 Book Ref: ARC-000024
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Millers Collectables Price Guide

Author: Katherine Higgins Publisher: Octopus

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 464 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with over 5,000 items.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: ARC-000025

Deutsche Plastik Des Mittelalters

Author: Max Saurlandt Publisher: Karl Robert

Edition: Book Size: 265mm x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 126 Volumes: 1

Description: Black.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000026

Works of Sir Soane

Author: Arthur Bolton Publisher: Soane Museum

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 142 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown. In fourteen chapters with 160 illustrations and plans, ex-lib.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: ARC-000027

Houses

Author: Margaret & Alexander Potter Publisher: John Murray

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 280mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with black lettering on front cover and spine. The changing shape of things, ex-lib.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000029

Dictionary of Architecture and the Allied Arts

Author: William James Audsley Publisher: William James Audsley

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 287 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown with gilt lettering to front cover and spine. Numerous illustrations from all styles of architecture, ex-lib. 
Bumping to top and bottom of spine.

£ 50.00 Book Ref: ARC-000030

800 Jahr Munchen. Das Bild eine Deutschen Stadt. Herausgeben von Josef Wagner

Author: TBC Publisher: Helikon-Verlag

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 300mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Yellow. Gilt lettering on spine. Slipcase. Illustrated with pen & ink + B&W photos. Clean pages. Tight binding.

£ 63.00 Book Ref: ARC-000032

Minor Domestic Architecture of Gloucestershire

Author: Arthur T. Broadbent Publisher: John Tiranti & Co

Edition: Book Size: 325mm x 235mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Green. With Descriptive Text This is Series One, ex-lib. Slight bumping to top and bottom of spine, creased on 
corners of book.

£ 11.50 Book Ref: ARC-000033
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Modern English Houses and Interiors

Author: C. H. James & F. R. Yerbury Publisher: Ernest Benn Limited

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Red with gilt lettering on spine, ex-lib. Bumping to top and bottom of sine. Pages are clean. Binding is sound.

£ 17.00 Book Ref: ARC-000034

Changing Shape of Things  Houses

Author: Margaret & Alexander Potter Publisher: John Murray

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 280mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Red with gilt lettering on spine. Being a Record of the changes in Construction Style and plan of the Smaller 
English Home from Medieval Times to Present Day. Browning to pages. Binding is sound.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: ARC-000035

Popular Dictionary of Architecture and the Allied Arts

Author: William James Audsley & George Ashdown Audsley Publisher: Henry Sotheran & Co

Edition: Book Size: 270mm x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 2

Description: Brown with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. Vol II  and Vol III  only.  A Work of Reference for the Architect, 
Builder Sculptor, Decorative Artist and General Student, with Numerous Illustrations from all Styles of 
Architecture, Vol II First two pages are detached. Bumping to top and bottom of spine on both Vol.

£ 16.00 Book Ref: ARC-000037

Chinese Pottery Statue of a Lohan

Author: TBC Publisher: British Museum

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 7 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown. The Lohan which was acquired by the museum in 1913 is now exhibited at the north end of the Buddhist 
room in the white wing. It is without doubt one of the finest works of art which has reached us from China, ex-lib. 
with minimal markings. Acceptable with noticeable wear to cover. Binding is sound.

£ 50.00 Book Ref: ARC-000038

Glories of Salisbury Cathedral

Author: Jeffrey Truby Publisher: Winchester Publications

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 114 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine. With numerous plates and a glossary of Architectural and Ecclesiastical terms. 
General light wear to cover. Otherwise a very good copy.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000039

Heraldic anomalies

Author: [Edward Nares] Publisher: Whittacker

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 190 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 412 Volumes: 1

Description: 3/4 calf. Marbled boards/endpapers/edges. Gilt text, bands & decoration to spine. Plate, tape to sp, barcode. 2nd 
of 2 vols, ex-lib. Tight binding, light foxing. Fraying to corners. Sp well preserved. Clean & intact interior. Pencil 
annotations.

£ 29.00 Book Ref: ARC-000040
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Picture History of Archaeology

Author: C. W. Ceram Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 155mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 360 Volumes: 1

Description: Tan Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. The Three Hundred and twenty six pictures have been reproduced anew 
from the originals. Excellent condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000041

Somersetshire Archaeological and Natural History Society

Author: A. H. Turner Publisher: Goodman & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 188 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback. Records have been taken from the Entomologist, O.B.E. and the Entomologist record and journal of 
variation. General wear to covers. Previous owners name on fep. Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 28.00 Book Ref: ARC-000042

Griechische

Author: Max Sauerlandt Publisher: Karl Robert Langewiesche

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 112 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Hardback. ex lib with the usual markings. General wear to covers. Pages are detached in middle of book. 
Pencil markings to fep.ex lib

£ 6.00 Book Ref: ARC-000043

Egypt and Israel

Author: W. M. Flinders Petrie Publisher: Christian Knowledge

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 150 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. The Purpose of this Volume is to illustrate the General 
Historical view of the Bible an treating it in every stage of Knowledge of belief and of Disbelief.  ex lib with the 
usual stamps and markings. Pencil markings from lib to fep. Pages are Clean and tight.

£ 17.00 Book Ref: ARC-000045

Bible and Archaeology

Author: Sir Frederick Kenyon Publisher: George .G. Harrap

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 309 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Object of the present Volume is to lay before such students who are 
not themselves Archaeological specialists of Archaeological Research in their bearings on the bible. ex lib with 
usual markings. Pencil Markings from lib to fep. Pages are Clean and Tight.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: ARC-000046

Glory that was Greece

Author: J. C. Stobart Publisher: Sidgwick & Jackson Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 319 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth Hardback  A Survey of Hellenic Culture and Civilisation. Edge wear to Boards and corners of Book. Pen 
Inscription to fep.  Staining to corners of some Pages.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000047
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Architecture in Britain today

Author: Michael Webb Publisher: Country Life

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 235mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream cloth Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. A Descriptive and critical survey of over one hundred public 
and private buildings Boards and end Pages are Dirty.

£ 20.00 Book Ref: ARC-000048

Classical Greece

Author: C. M. Bowra Publisher: Time Life International

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Greeks did not invent law or originate the notion of it. Codes of law 
existed in Babylonia when the Greeks were still little better than savages. As New

£ 2.00 Book Ref: ARC-000049

Colosseum

Author: Peter Quennell Publisher: Newsweek

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown cloth Hardback with Gilt Decoration on front cover and Gilt Lettering on Spine. Modern Photographs 
specially commissioned for this Volume as well as paintings and sketches with views of classical sculptures. Dust 
Jacket has small tear. Book is in excellent Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: ARC-000050

Armorial Glass of the Oxford Diocese 1250-1850

Author: E. A. Greening Lamborn Publisher: Oxford University

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Navy Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Armoury now usually called Heraldry since it has become largely the 
concern of Heralds, means the coloured devices used to distinguish a family or a particular member  ex lib with 
the usual stamps and markings. Pencil markings from lib to fep. Book is in Good Condition.  Book is in Good 
Condition.

£ 21.00 Book Ref: ARC-000051

Glory of Greece

Author: Samivel Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 200mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 266 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue cloth Hardback with Gilt decoration on front cover and Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Glory of Egypt is a 
sparkling evocation of the world of the Ancient Greeks. whose civilization was at once the fountain head and the 
inspiration of our own Culture. Dust Jacket is Dirty. Book has water stains

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000052

Country House Guide

Author: Robin Fedden Publisher: Jonathan Cape

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 431 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Nowhere in Europe is there such abundance and variety of 
country houses, with their parks and gardens as in Britain. each one has its own story. Slight Edge wear to Spine 
and corners of Book.  Pen markings on first fep. Pages are Clean and Tight. .

£ 2.00 Book Ref: ARC-000053
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Creative Plasterwork

Author: Stephanie Harvey Publisher: Lorenze Books

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 255mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 95 Volumes: 1

Description: The Craft of Plaster casting has a History dating back at least 3,000 years,  This Book contains all the information 
you will need to get started in plasterwork and to take your skills forward to an advanced level. Dust Jacket has 
General wear.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: ARC-000054

Genius of China

Author: George Rainbird Ltd. Publisher: Westerham Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback with White Lettering on Spine  Chinese Archaeologists excavating ancient tombs The finds included 
Jade suits clothing the bodies of a Prince and Princess of the Han Dynasty-unique objects nothing comparable to 
which had been found. Edge wear to Spine and corners of Book. Pages are Clean and Tight.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000055

Phoenix at Coventry

Author: Basil Spence Publisher: Geoffrey Bles

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 165mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 141 Volumes: 1

Description: Light Green Hardback with Gilt Decoration on front cover and Gilt Lettering on Spine. A Cathedral must build 
bridges to the surrounding community , one of the Bridges being through he Chapel of Unity in which men of 
different Religions can meet. Boards are Stained. Foxing to end pages

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000056

Mind alive Encyclopedia. Early Civilization

Author: Marshall Cavendish Publisher: Marshall Cavendish Books

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 240 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with White Lettering on Spine. The Encyclopedia of early Civilization tells the story of culture, Ideas and 
Religions as well as the birth and death of empires and Military conquests, it is the story of our Roots . General 
wear to Dust Jacket. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-000057

Country Planners in Action

Author: A. W. Pinnick Publisher: Lambarde Press

Edition: Book Size: 195mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Although the 1947 Town and country planning act has been in force 
for nearly two decades, planning is still a much maligned subject. . Pen Markings from previous owner to fep. 
Slight Discolouration to pages.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: ARC-000058

Rathaus-Festschrift were

Author: TBC Publisher: Stadt Werne

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 231 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Decoration on front cover and Gilt Lettering on Spine. General Wear to Dust 
Jacket. Very Slight Foxing to fep. Otherwise a very Good Copy.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: ARC-000059
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Stadbaukunst

Author: A. E. Brinckmann Publisher: Berlin Neubabelsberg

Edition: Book Size: 270mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 137 Volumes: 1

Description: Spine is damaged at top of book. Edge wear to corners of book.  Pages are discoloured.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: ARC-003186

Taj Mahal

Author: John Lall Publisher: Tiger books

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 92 Volumes: 0

Description: This book traces the rise of the Mughal dynasty in Agra right uo to the building of the Taj Mahal. When its founder, 
Shah Jahan, was imprisoned by his successor,  aurangzeb,Agras links with the febrile pulse of the nation were 
snapped, and it lost its importance. Three score years and three centuries later, the world comes to pay hamage 
to these wraiths of history, and to marvel at the Empire that was. The Taj Mahal built by emporer in memory of his 
beloved consort, is the apogee of Mughal and magnificence.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: ARC-003308

Architecture of England

Author: Doreen Yarwood Publisher: B.T.Batsford ltd

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 680 Volumes:

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and worn. Pencil markings on pages from previous owner. An immense compendium of about 
80 admirable photographs and the truly incredible total of 1,512 line drawings, all by the Author and 95 per cent 
done on the spot.  This book ranges comprehensively from prehistoric times to the present and is well supported 
by its illustrations, some of them in colour. Here is the perfect reference book for the school library, and an 
excellent architectural history for the general reader. There are hours of reading and looking in this book, which 
should appeal to the growing number of people who take an intelligent interest in their countrys architecture.

£ 8.00 Book Ref: ARC-003613

Monuments of Civilization, Maya

Author: Miguel Angel Asturias Publisher: Readers Digest Association limited

Edition: Book Size: 320mm x 250mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Monuments of Civilization series is a planned series of breathtakingly beautiful books which sete out to 
evaluate the history and social developments of early civilizations by an examination of the architevture of the 
periods in which those civilizations grew, flourished, and declined.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: ARC-003673

Versailles

Author: Gerald Van Der Kemp Publisher: Park Lane

Edition: Book Size: 310mm x 250mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Versailles has been described as the greatest expression of absolute monarchy in the world, A magnificent 
chateau set in a garden that is a triump of landscape design.  But it is much more, it is also a myth made real, for 
the glorious gardens and buildings, decoration and furniture, statues and foundations, were all designed as a 
supreme tribute to Appollo, making Versailles trully the palace of the sun king. Gearald Van Der Kemp is the 
director of the chateau museum and Trianon who has done so much since the last war to restore Versailles to its 
former glory. His lyrical text, rich in knowledge and affection, is matched by exceptionally fine illustrations, which 
not only the most famous features of the chateau, but also many little known and enchanting corners of the 
palace and its grounds. For those who already know Versailles, this book is an incomparable record. For those 
who have yet to visit the sun kings palace, there could be no finer introduction.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: ARC-003694

9

Architecture Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Gracious Rooms - Country style

Author: Elisabeth Wetzlar Publisher: George G. Harrap & co

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Pencil markings from previous owner to first fep. A country or rustic room takes many forms. The term country 
style, ranges from the farmhouse room to the interior created by all the newly developed materials and principles 
of construction. In our villages nowadays one rarely comes across farmhouse rooms which have lasted for 
centuries and have been lived in by many generations as the centre of family life.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: ARC-003704

Monuments of Civilization

Author: Filippo Coarelli Publisher: Readers Digest Association Limited

Edition: Book Size: 320mm x 240mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: `189 Volumes: 1

Description: In Rome art was always utilized to support the social and political structure of the state. This volume with its 114 
beautiful colour photographs and its maps, diagrammatic plans and cross sections, its extended captions and 
carefully selected quotations from contemporary historians and eye witnesses, takes each monument that is 
discussed as a starting point,with its architectural and decorative elements it is then set in the economic, social, 
and political framework that sustained it in the thousand year span of Romes glorious history. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-003757

Cathedrals of Europe

Author: A Mitchell Publisher: Hamlyn Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 189 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed , Otherwise book has general wear. Great Buildings of the world Cathedrals of Europe.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-003760

English Castles

Author: Richard Humble Publisher: Artus Books

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 152 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket and end pages to top of book are slightly dirty. English Castles is filled with nearly 200 dramatic colour 
and black and white photographs, a glossary of architectural and military terms, and an introduction that explains 
why particular castles were built where they were, how they were planned, and how they functioned. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-003761

English Cathedrals

Author: Patrick Cormack Publisher: Guild Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 270 x  200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 153 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good clean condition, Dust Jacket has general wear. For those who visit these magnificent buildings 
English Cathedrals, lucidly written and presented, is the ideal companion guide, complete with lind drawings and 
superb photographs. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-003763

English Castle

Author: Hugh Braun Publisher: B. T. Batsford Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 120 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards are faded. Previous owners name to fep. Book has slight bow. Foxing to Pages. The English Castle 
is one of the most illuminating objects of study in history. It illustrates thewhole of the English Middle ages and 
their military transformation under the effect of Artillery. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: ARC-003764
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Castles of Britain

Author: C.W Airne Publisher: Sankey, Hudson &Co

Edition: Book Size: 210 x170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 63 Volumes: 1

Description: Card cover is damaged to spine and has small tear. . Pages are detached from covers. Corner pages are curled. 
though the Anglo Saxons constructed defensive works and fortifications, the real age of castle building in England 
began after the Norman Conquest. To maintain his power, William the Conqueror erected castles wherever such 
were strategically necessary. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: ARC-003767

The Cathedral at Wawel

Author: Stanislaw Markowski Publisher: Post Scriptum

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 325 x 245mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding:

Pages: 200 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Boards with White Lettering to spine. Book is in mint condition. This is the first photographic album ever 
dedicated to Wawel Cathedral, more than 200 pictures taken on strolls around the shrine, from the coping of the 
towers through the lofts and the interior, and finally down into the cypts. The English have their Westminster 
Cathedral, the French have scores of splendid Cathedrals with Notre Dame foremost, and the Portuguese have 
the church of the Hieronimites in Lisbon. but none of these lovely buildings has been endowed by its nation with 
so many meanings, so many human emotions. This album is intended not only for those who are seeking an 
introduction to the Cathedral and its beauties but for connoisseurs of the art of publishing, it is a feast for the eyes 
and the sense of beauty. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: ARC-003777

Abbeys

Author: Mr. R. James Publisher: The Great Western Railway London

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 153 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly marked with very small dent to back Board. Edgewear to corners and spine. One page is 
detached from book. Minor foxing to fep. Foxing to end pages. Cathedrals with seventy four illustrations by 
photographic reproduction, Seventy four drawings and five colour plates, and an additional chapter on Cathedrals 
and how to understand their Architecture. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: ARC-003779

Architectural Building Construction

Author: Walter R. Jaggard Publisher: Cambridge University Press

Edition: 3rd Edition Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 287 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Boards slightly scuffed and with edgewear. Pen inscription to ffep. Staining to fep and endpages. A Text 
Book for the Architectural and Building Student. Volume one. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: ARC-003780

Eton Medley

Author: B.J.W. Hill Publisher: Winchester Publications

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 185mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 246 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are Scuffed and with edgewear. Corners to Book are worn. One side of spine has been taped and the 
other torn. Photographs have been glued to the back pages, Included in Book is College Chronicle. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: ARC-003782
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The Tomb of Senebtisi

Author: Arthur C. Mace And Herbert E. Winlock Publisher: New York

Edition: Book Size: 355 x 270mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Metropolitan museum of Art, New York, Quarter Leather with 36 tissue guarded plates, many in color, including 
frontispiece, and numerous in text illustrations. One of a limited edition of only 1000 copies. Bound in brown 
paper, with gilt lettering on the boards, brown leather on the spine that has damage. The textblock itself is sturdy. 
Pages are clean throughout. The first volume of the museum publications relating to its excavations in Egypt. 
Please enquire about postage as this is a heavy book. 

£ 400.00 Book Ref: ARC-003783

The Monasteries of the Wadi N Natrun Arcgitecture and Archaeology

Author: Hugh G Evelyn White Publisher: New York

Edition: Book Size: 370 x 275mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 495 Volumes: 1

Description: The Metroplitan museum of art. Rare 500 copies limited edition of an historical monograph on the early monastic 
settlements in the desert of the northwestern nile delta in wadi el natrun Egypt. This volume supplements the 
Architecture ans Archaeology of the monastries of Nitria and of Scetis, by the same author. Bound in brown paper 
with gilt lettering on front board and spine. Quarter leather. Stains to boards and top of spine is missing . Uncut 
end pages that have foxing. . Small holes to ffep. Please enquire about postage as this is a heavy book. 

£ 400.00 Book Ref: ARC-003784

New Texts from the Monastery of Saint Macarius.

Author: Albert Morton Lythgoe Publisher: New York

Edition: Book Size: 370 x 275mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Metropolitan museum of art Egyptian expedeition. The Monastries of the Wadi N, Natrun. Part 1. New coptic 
texts from the monastry of Saint Macarius edited with an introduction on the library at the monastery of Saint 
Macarius, with an appendix on a copto- arabic. Bound in brown paper with gilt lettering to front board and spine. 
Quarter leather spine that is scuffed and torn to bottom of book.smudge to ffep.  Uncut endpages. Please enquire 
about postage as this is a heavy book. 

£ 400.00 Book Ref: ARC-003785

The History of the Monasteries of Nitria and of Scetis

Author: Hugh G Evelyn White Publisher: New York

Edition: Book Size: 370 x 275mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding:

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Metropolitan museum of art Egyptian expedition. the monastries of the Wadi N Natrun. Part 11. The history of 
the monastaries of Nitria and of scetis. edited by Walter Hauser. Bound in brown paper with gilt lettering to front 
board and spine. Quarter leather. Edgewear to corners of boards. fep stained . please enquire about postage as it 
is a heavy book

£ 400.00 Book Ref: ARC-003786

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE

12

Architecture Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk


